STINK-SHIELD®
V A L V E S
	 Fast and easy to install on rainwater networks, without civil engineering.
�� 	 Adaptable to all manhole and drain outlet configurations, etc.
	 Tested and approved : stops 96 % of smells according to the CSTB tests.
Anti-smell valves for combined sewer systems
130 RUE DES S AULES— 26260 S A INT DON AT SUR L’HERBA SSE - FR A NCE
TÉL : 33 (0) 4 75 45 00 00 - norham@norham.fr // w w w.norham.fr

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
The VERTICAL STINK-SHIELD® anti-smell valve is available in DN 100/110 and DN 125 (for other DN, see p. 6). It can be installed
in rainwater manholes, on new or existing networks, on all types of pipes and drain outlet configurations (see How it
works, p. 7).
All references are supplied with a removable ring to adapt to the internal diameters of different pipes.
The flaps are available in a conventional version 1  and a anti-rodent version 2  (ref. SHIELD***VAR).
The anti-rodent version is fitted with steel spikes to prevent damage to the flap by rodents.
F R O M  D N  1 0 0  T O  D N  1 2 5
REF. 1
ANTI-RODENT
REF. 2
DN Ø INT.
RANGES OF USE INSIDE Ø (1)
L H
MIN. MAX.
SHIELD100V SHIELD100VAR 100/110 82 93,0-97,0 99,0-104,0 80 119
SHIELD125V SHIELD125VAR 125 103 115,0-120,0 122,0-127,0 90 142
D I M E N S I O N S
1
(1) The outside diameters of the flaps correspond to the range of use of the inside diameters of the pipes.
2

Recyclable SEBS elastomer
from DN 150 to DN 250,
or EPDM for DN 300 and DN 400.
REMOVABLE RING
EPDM type elastomer.
EXPANSION COLLAR
in AISI 316 stainless steel.
D I M E N S I O N S
REF. 1
ANTI-RODENT
REF. 2
DN Ø INT.
RANGES OF USE INSIDE Ø (1)
L H
MIN. MAX.
SHIELD150V SHIELD150VAR 150 137 148,5 155 97 168
SHIELD200V SHIELD200VAR 200 174 185,5 202,5 107 207
SHIELD250V SHIELD250VAR 250 220 232 253 119 250
SHIELD300V SHIELD300VAR 300 283 295 303,5 130 315
SHIELD400V SHIELD400VAR 400 343 373 402 103 388-412*
*388 for the PVC version, 412 for the MULTI version.
SP
A4
LES INFORMATIONS CONTENUES DANS CE PLAN SONTLA

(2)
Downstream : combined sewer
system collector.
Upstream: rainwater manhole.
9Dimensions in mm. Weight in kg. Operating pressure (Wp)  in bar. Non-contractual visuals.
STINK-SHIELD®
V A L V E S
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
During dry periods, the siphons in our street drains are no longer effective because they are no longer immersed.
NORHAM has developed the HORIZONTAL STINK-SHIELD® anti-smell valve, available in DN 200, to take over the anti-odour
function when the drain is dry.
HORIZONTAL STINK-SHIELD®
D N  2 0 0
D I M E N S I O N S
REF. Ø H
SHIELD200 200 50
H
Ø
HORIZONTAL STINK-SHIELD®
anti-smell shield on siphon.